
D

Authorised by the Department of Transport and Planning, 1 Spring Street, Melbourne

Plan your journey and check for live service updates at 
ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007.

Albury Line Temporary coach replacement timetable
Monday 26 May

Due to Inland Rail works, coaches replace trains between Southern Cross and Albury on Monday 26 May.

Page 1 of 216
42

8

u – Pick up only / b – Stops to set down passengers only when required / Coach services shown in red
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declaration is in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

Melbourne to Albury/Wodonga via Seymour, Benalla and Wangaratta
Monday 26 May

Service COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH
SOUTHERN CROSS� dep 06.45 07.00 07.00 07.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 18.00 18.00
Broadmeadows 07.15u – 07.30u 07.30u – – – – 12.30u 12.30u – –
Seymour – – – 08.43 – – – – – 13.43 – –
Avenel – – – 09.02 – – – – – 14.02 – –
Euroa – – – 09.59 – – – – – 14.59 – –
Violet Town – – – 10.18 – – – – – 15.18 – –
Benalla 09.36 – – 10.44b – – 14.37 14.37 – 15.44b – –
Wangaratta 10.13 – – 11.21b – – 15.14b 15.14 15.15 16.21b – –
Springhurst 10.39 – – 11.47b – – 15.40b 15.41 16.47b – –
Chiltern 10.53 – – 12.01b – – 15.54b 15.55 17.01b – –
Wodonga 11.18b 11.02b 11.07 12.26b 15.22 – 16.19b 16.20 17.26b 21.22 –
ALBURY� arr 11.28 11.12 11.17 12.36 15.29 16.29 16.30 17.36 21.29

Monday 26 May continued
Service COACH COACH COACH COACH
SOUTHERN CROSS� dep 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00
Broadmeadows – 18.30u 18.30u 18.30u
Seymour – – – 19.43
Avenel – – – 20.02
Euroa – – – 20.59
Violet Town – – – 21.18
Benalla 20.37 – 20.51 21.44b
Wangaratta 21.14 21.15 21.28 22.21b
Springhurst 21.40 21.41b 22.47b
Chiltern 21.54 21.55b 23.01b
Wodonga 22.19 22.20b 23.26b
ALBURY� arr 22.29 22.30 23.36



D

Authorised by the Department of Transport and Planning, 1 Spring Street, Melbourne

Plan your journey and check for live service updates at 
ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007.

Albury Line Temporary coach replacement timetable
Monday 26 May

Due to Inland Rail works, coaches replace trains between Southern Cross and Albury on Monday 26 May.

Page 2 of 216
42

8

d – Set down only / b – Stops to set down passengers only when required / Coach services shown in red / ££ Reservations required
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declaration is in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

Albury/Wodonga to Melbourne via Wangaratta, Benalla and Seymour
Monday 26 May

Service COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH
ALBURY� dep 06.40 06.40 06.40 12.55 12.55
Wodonga – 06.51 06.51 06.55 13.00 – 13.06
Chiltern – – 07.16 – – – –
Springhurst – – 07.30 – – – –
Wangaratta – – 07.56 – 07.38 07.38 13.44 – – –
Benalla – – 08.33 – 08.03 – 08.15 – – 14.09 – –
Violet Town – – 08.59b – 08.29 – – – – 14.35 – –
Euroa – – 09.17b – 08.48 – – – – 14.54 – –
Avenel – – 09.38b – 09.17 – – – – 15.23 – –
SEYMOUR� arr – – 09.57 – 09.36b 09.20b – 15.24b – 15.42b – 15.32b
Change Service TRAIN
SEYMOUR� dep – – 10.13 – 09.36b 09.20b – 15.24b – 15.42b – 15.32b
Broadmeadows 10.02d 10.28d 11.18d 10.32d 10.49d 10.33d 10.36d 16.37d 16.37d 16.55d 16.17d 16.45d
SOUTHERN CROSS� arr 10.27 10.53 11.39 10.57 11.14 10.58 11.01 17.02 17.02 17.20 16.42 17.10

Monday 26 May continued
Service COACH COACH COACH COACH
ALBURY� dep 12.55 17.25 17.25
Wodonga 13.06 17.36 17.36
Chiltern 13.31 – 18.01
Springhurst 13.45 – 18.15
Wangaratta 14.11 18.20 – 18.41
Benalla 14.48 18.57 – 19.18
Violet Town 15.14b 19.23 – 19.44b
Euroa 15.33b 19.41 – 20.02b
Avenel 15.56b 20.02 – 21.03b
SEYMOUR� arr 16.15 20.21b 20.02b 21.22b
Change Service TRAIN
SEYMOUR� dep 16.26 20.21b 20.02b 21.22b
Broadmeadows 17.29d 21.34d 21.15d 22.35d
SOUTHERN CROSS� arr 18.03 21.59 21.40 23.00


